
indian bread

Tandoori Plain Roti
Tandoori Butter Roti
Missi Roti
Lachha Paratha
Garlic Lachha Paratha
Pudina Paratha
Butter Naan
Plain Naan
Garlic Naan
Chilli Garlic Naan
Chilli Naan
Plain Kulcha
Butter Kulcha
Pudina Kulcha

35
40
40
50
60
50
50
45
80
90
80
45
50
55

Papad

Fried Papad
Roasted Papad
Masala Papad

35
30
45

butter milk

Plain Buttermilk
Jeera Buttermilk

30
40

Rice

steam rice
jeera corinder rice
veg pulaav
veg cheese pulav
veg dum biryani
veg hyderabadi biryani

110
120
170
190
280
280

Daal

daal fry
daal tadka
daal lahsuni
daal palak
daal makhani

140
150
160
150
280
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Cheese Naan
Cheese Chilli Naan
Cheese Garlic Naan
Cheese Chilli Garlic Naan
Tandoori Aloo Nazakat
Paneer Tikka
Paneer Achari Tikka
Peri Peri Paneer Tikka
Paneer Kali Mirch
Paneer Malai Tikka
Paneer Pahadi Tikka
Paneer Afghani Tikka
Paneer Irani Tikka
Tandoori Corn
Hara Bhara Cheesy Kabab
Makai Malai Kabab
Veg Kakori Seekh
Tandoori Mushroom
Tandoori Stuffed Mushroom
Afghani Mushroom
Malai Mushroom
Tandoori Soya Chaap
Malai Soya Chaap
Achari Soya Chaap
Afghani Soya Chaap
Barbecue Platter (4 types of starters)

220
230
230
240
200
230
230
260
260
280
240
270
270
180
230
230
240
220
240
250
260
220
260
220
260
300

zaika of tandoor special



We accept catering orders for all occasions, 
including weddings, parties, corporate gatherings, 

Birthday and more.

Curries
Mix Veg

Veg Kolhapuri

Veg Bhuna

Veg Kofta

Veg Handi

Veg Diwani Handi

Veg Jaipuri

Veg Angara

Veg Toofani

Veg Kadai

Aloo Jeera

Mushroom Masala

Kaju Mushroom Masala

Palak Mushroom

Cheese Mushroom Masala

Corn Mushroom Masala

Paneer Mushroom Masala

Paneer Butter Masala

Paneer Tikka Masala

Palak Paneer

Paneer Lababdar

Paneer Bhurji

220

230

230

240

200

230

230

260

260

280

240

270

270

180

230

230

240

220

240

250

260

220

VFF Multiple Park, Vasna-Bhayli Canal Road,
Near Waves Club, Bhayli, Vadodara, Gujarat 391410

Curries
Paneer Toofani

Paneer Kolhapuri

Paneer Angara

Cheese Paneer Masala

Paneer Lasaniya

Methi Mutter Malai

Paneer Do Pyaza

Kadai Paneer

Cheese Corn Paneer

Cheese Palak Paneer

Mutter Paneer

Paneer Khurchan

Paneer Kofta

Kaju Paneer Masala

Cheese Butter Masala

Corn Masala

Palak Lasaniya

Kaju Masala

Kaju Curry

Kaju Cheese Masala

Kaju Cheese Paneer Masala

260

220

260

260

270

270

260

260

270

270

250

260

280

290

270

240

250

270

270

280

290


